52.999.4.0175

51.000.4.0157

[19.999.4.0025BKT]|

58.019.3.0008

N2 NUT M8

58.022.3.4001

WASHER 28

52.999.4.0274

51.000.3.1001

19.999.4.0024BKT

58.015.3.1005

GRAIN M10x12

19.999.4.0012

51.000.3.0061

{19.999.4.0008BKT|

Iltem # & Motor Specification All Part #'s Begin With “ASK”
AMK175000 230V/50Hz, 2.2kW
AMK175001 230V/50Hz, 2.2kW
AMK175011 220V/60Hz, 2.2kW
Bona Belt Lite.
k KUNZLE& TASIN
VERSION: 2014.01 Page 1/12




0PI (130LA) M3NOS

P ¢0¥0°¢'¢00°85

9¥00°¢"000°61
498¢00%°000°61
TOSN (1301A) M3WOS
60G0°¢°¢00°8S
I LON ONYO01=4T3S TN STXT Nid 1Nds
¥00¢°¢'610°8S b= 1000°¢'8¢0"8S
Sl el 89 43HSVM
L o B=—1000€720'8S
095160°'666'CS )
¥8¢0'1'666°CG ¥000%°000°LS
09XF W (3LA) M3OS TN A .
10¥0°¢°£00°8S £100°¢°000°1G
9IXGN (3LA) M3NIS TN
1090°¢°200°85 SZX8N (1301A) M3YOS
C000°C 220 QG oot (13010) MRS 2N ¢080°¢'¢00'8S
¥100%°000°LS
@ G1S8G60SY
- ¢ £5'0X25"L IN—0
£00L260SY
@ 711091 10SY
1186610%°000°1S

9006 IVd F1ONVYH FL31dNOD

1M85¢00v 666 6l

Page 2/12

WKUNILE&T IN

=

Bona Belt Lite ®

VERSION: 2014.01




19.999.4.0008BKT

SWIVEL CASTER RAL 9006

[19.999.4.0009BKT|
58.030.3.0003
SEEGER 15 E
58.040.3.2105
BEARING 6202-2RS
58.030.3.0005
SEEGER 17 E
58.040.%‘».20709
19.999.4.0010BKT
58.015.3.1011
GRAIN M5x16
58.022.3.0006
19.999.4.0023
19.000.3.0021
DRUM PRESSURE ADJUSTMENT DEVICE
58.015.3.1001
GRAIN Mx6
19.000.4.0022
19.000.3.0052
19.999.4.0013
58.037.3.3018 19.000.4.0023
ELAS’T\C PIN é4x2’0
52.999.4.0125

VERSION: 2014.01

Bona Belt Lite.
ona et Ite k KUNZLE&TASIN

Page 3/12




SZXBIN (3LA) MIYOS

£080°¢°£00°8S

82 YIHSYM

¥000°¢°CC0'8S

N

1480£00'%'666°0C

OLXGN (I30LA) M3¥3S N

1060°¢'¢00°8G

$.

¥000'7°000°61

9¢00°¢°000°0¢

¥100%°000°0¢
0OSXON (130LA) M3YIS TN

£090°¢°¢00°8G

OSXOL (3LA) M3YOS

¢001'¢'£00°8G

[180010'7°'666°0Z]

1482¢00'%°000°61

08X8I (I301A) M3YOS

6080°¢'¢00°8G

X (DIOLA) MIHOS TN

10€0°¢¢00°8G
8¥01°'¢°000°1G

1482000'%°000°61

0SXBA (1301A) W3OS

£080°¢°¢00°8S

DLXQLI (I3DLA) M3YOS T.N

¥001'¢°¢00°8S

1£00'%°000°61
ONIYdS 0SIQ #.N
¥£01°¢°000°1LG
SYZ-609 ONI¥Y38

¢01¢°¢'0¥0°8S

090060%°000°LG

SZX8I (13S1A) M3HOS

G080°¢"900°85

¥000°¢"CC0°8S

Page 4/12

WKUNILE&T IN

=

Bona Belt Lite ®

VERSION: 2014.01




9IXGN (I3SLA) M3WIS

2050°¢"900°8S
-¥£007°000°0C
2100°€7£0'85 —— 0L07666'0¢
3 0¢ ¥3933S
£000°€°0£0°8S
7€ MS ¥3933S INIYdS ITIAFTIEE N
100G°¢"0£0°85 Z000°€°€20°8S
0101'£°0$0°8G
SYZ-902C ONI¥V3E
2001°¢°0¥0°8S
0£00°¢°000°0Z
- . . | 29 ¥3933S
LLLOY 666°0¢ Q 0101'€°0£0°85
- 01-29-5¢ WIN
£100°€¥£0°8G
ONIYdS ITIAFTIEE N e .
o eT5ae 2010Y'666°0Z
6000°¢°0£0°8S
06x82 NId JI¥ANITID
£000°¢°££0°8S
1£00°€"000°0Z
£200'7°000°0T
0+00'4°000°0Z RS

6010°¢°000°1G

1488200'%°000°0¢

6200°¢°000°0¢

+°92 YIHSYM

£000°¢7¢c0'8S

| 8¢ 43933

0GXgA (3LA) M3HIS

£090°¢°£00°8S

¥001'¢°0€0°8G

1480110766670

9006 1vd 1IN ONINOISNAL

IM40010v 666 0

Page 5/12

WKUNILE&T IN

=

Bona Belt Lite ®

VERSION: 2014.01




MXZ'T OLOW 3131dN0D

1M8¢000°G666°¢¢C

9006 W
2H09/A0ZZ

MWICT YOLON LT 1IN0

1M80000°G'666°¢¢C

9006 vy
ZH0S/A0YZ—0£T

¢e¢0¥°000°LS

0PN (DISLA) M3¥OS +.N

L0¥0°¢'G00°8G

¢100v°000°61

GIXGXG A3

9
_®-——1060%00020

0100°¢°000°61

¢¥007'66661

GCXgx9 AIM

1100°¢°9¢0°8G

90¢1%°000°G1

0160%°000°L0

0ZX8N (3LA) M3HOS

¢080¢L008G——

0500°¢'000°61

8100°¢°000°61

0¢00°¢°000°61

¥000°¢"9¢0°8G

£6¢1'¢°000°1S

1M88%¥00'%°000°61

DEXSW (DIOLA) M3HOS

¥050°¢C00°8S

¢00L'¢'£€08S

92 YIHSYM

£000°¢Cc08S
DIXGN (I30LA) M3NIS

1090°¢"'¢00°8G

Bona Belt Lite

oy S
@KUNILE &TASIN

Page 6/12

VERSION: 2014.01




19.999.4.0001

SUCTION GROUP

19.000.4.0016

58.034.3.0003

MMMMMMMMMM

58.040.3.2005

BEARING 6201 —2RS

58.034.3.1004

OOOOOO

19.000.4.0005

58.040.3.2006

BEARING 6202 -2RS

19.000.4.0015

BUSH DRUM GROUP

58.030.3.1008
58.040.3.2011

RRRRRRRRRRRRRRRR

19.000.4.0021

58.040.3.2011

RRRRRRRRRRRRRRRR

19.000.4.0020
58.034.3.0006
MM A 28-47-7

Bona Belt Lite.

y =
@KUNILE&TASIN
VERSION: 2014.01 Page 7/12




NOISY3A ZH09/A0ZZ ¥04 ATNO -
1001%°000°LG \v?
S
S
wwoo.w.ooo.m_\v@if

¥000°¢°¢¢0°85

1M8¥100%°000°61 @
////
/////
VRSN
¢6¢1°¢°000°1G = N @
L

28%8% Nid

6901°¢°000°1S

£100'7'666°61
£000°¢'220°85
GXGN NIVHD

1001°¢'GL08G

9IXGN (3LA) M3HOS EN

1090°¢°£00°8G

1000+'666°61

=—0¢90°¢°000°1LG

£¢00v°000°61

G/90°¢°000°1G

8200766661

JARVIREREEN]

100¢°¢°0£0°8G

go wzrswi 2N F000'C 208G

e @A.w‘ i GO0LE 610°8
@

crL’e000°1S

SL3AIY dOd #.N

0G01'¢°000°1G
6¥01'¢°000°1S

¢000°¢°Gl0'8S
[¥00'%°000°61
sz dod wN 0Z90°C°000° LS

31V1d H3ENNN T3S

6021°¢°000°LS

0SXDLA (3LA) M3HOS

¥001°¢°£00°8G

Page 8/12

Bona Belt Lite T

VERSION: 2014.01




19.999.4.0028

FCCENTRIC WHEEL GROUP

58'030’9&2982{
19.999.4.0023
19.000.4.0030
19.999.4.0027
FIXED WHEEL GROUP
19.999.4.0023

19.000.4.0029 \%

Bona Belt Lite.

y&.‘-I)Kijllll.i &TASIN

VERSION: 2014.01 Page 9/12




25.999.0.0000BKT

COMPLETE MOTOR 2,2KW 230-240V/50Hz RAL 9006

51.000.3.1056

58.002.3.0502

N4 SCREW (VTCIC) M5x12

58.003.3.0505

N'3 SCREW (VTCEI) M5x20

51.000.3.0505

58.022.3.5002

N3 SCREW (VTCEI) M5x20

52.999.4.0096

23.000.4.0003BKT

51.000.3.0620

N4 POP RIVETS

51.000.3.0047

51.000.3.1138

MOTOR AND SERIAL NUMBER PLATE

Bona Belt Lite.

y =
k KUNZLE&TASIN
VERSION: 2014.01

50.000.1.0161 58.003.(3.0)503
N4 SCREW (VTCEI) M5x16
58.002.3.0402 N2 screw (vTcic) w4xio
58.022.3.2001 n2 wisker ot 58.022.3.3002
21.000.4.0003
51.000.3.0699
23.000.4.0005BKT
51.000.3.0696
CAPACITOR 50uF
58.007.3.0803
N4 SCREW (VTE) M8x25
58.022.3.0004 58.007.3.0802
o 07.000.4.0910
23.000.4.0010
58.026.3.0006
23.000.}.0/001
19.000.3.0053
58.019.3.3010
23.000.4.0008
23.000.4.0007
51.000.3.1083 o
58.019.3.2010

NUT M10 H30

Page 10/12




25.999.0.0001BKT

COMPLETE MOTOR 2,2KW 220V/60Hz RAL 9006

58.002.3.0401

N'3 SCREW (VTCIC) M4x8

51.000.3.1056

21.000.3.0016

58.002.3.0502

N4 SCREW (VTCIC) M5x12

58.003.3.0505

N'3 SCREW (VTCEI) M5x20

23.000.4.0003BKT

21.000.3.0013

52.999.4.0096

51.000.3.0047

51.000.3.0620

N4 POP RIVETS

50.000.1.0161

58.002.3.0402 n2 screw (vicic) uaxio
58.022.3.2001 w2 waster o¢

51.000.3.1138

MOTOR AND SERIAL NUMBER PLATE

58.003.3.0503

N4 SCREW (VTCEI) M5x16

21.000.4.0003

23.000.4.0005BKT

58.007.3.0803

N4 SCREW (VTE) M8x25

58.022.3.0004

N4 WASHER o8

19.000.3.0053

58.022.3.3002

N4 WASHER @5

51.000.3.0699

CAPACITOR 100uF

51.000.3.0696

CAPACITOR 50uF

58.007.3.0802

SCREW (VTE) M8x20

07.000.4.0910

23.000.4.0009

58.026.3.0006

KEY 6x6x20

23.000.3.0003

MOTOR 2,2KW 220V/60Hz

58.019.3.3010

SELF-LOCKING NUT M10

23.000.4.0007
51.000.3.1083

—Q

23.000.4.0008

58.019.3.2010

NUT M10 H30

Bona Belt Lite.

VERSION: 2014.01

y =
k KUNZLE&TASIN

Page 11/12




52.999.4.0170 20.999.4.0045

FABRIC DUST BAG (WITH LOGO) WHEEL ADJUSTMENT TOOL

7

19.999.4.0021

TOOLBAG

51.000.3.0144 A

02.000.3.0299

BRUGOLA DA 5

51.000.3.1085

BRUGOLA DA 6

51,000.4.0150 %
BRUGOLA DA 12
q

51.000.3.0145

CACCIAVITE DOPPIO USO

51.000.3.1021

CHIAVE FISSA 10/13

51.000.3.0147

CHIAVE FISSA 14/17

07.000.3.1016

CHIAVE FISSA 19

Bona Belt Lite @

KUNZLE & TASIN

Page 12/12




